POST Prop 58 Education Partner Meeting
January 18,2017 « 9:30 am-2:00 pm
Location: Holiday Inn, 300 J Street, Sacramento

Facilitated by CABE and Californians Together
Sponsored by Sobrato Family Foundation

DRAFT Agenda

Participants—Confirmed To Date

* Senator Lara’s Office Megan Baier
e ACSA: Wes Smith, Martha Alvarez, Christy Sinclair
e CABE: Elodia Lamkin-Ortega, Barbara Flores, Martha

Zaragoza Diaz, Karling Aguilera-Fort, Jan Corea

* (alifornians Together: Xilonin Cruz Gonzalez, Shelly Spiegel-Coleman,
Araceli Sandoval Gonzalez, Martha Zaragoza Diaz

e CALSA: David Verdugo, Tom Davis
* CLSBA: Barbara Flores
* CSBA: Vernon Billy, CSBA, Julie Maxwell-Jolly,
Nancy Chaires Espinoza
* (CTA: Eric Heins, Joe Nuiiez,
* Ed Trust West: Raquel Simental
* PTA: Justine Fischer
OUTCOMES FOR MEETING

* Celebrate the victory of Prop 58

* Review key provisions of the Prop 58 Initiative

* Engage organizational constituencies in the implementation of Prop 58
* Identify challenges for implementation

* Develop collective strategies for next steps



POST Prop 58 Education Partner Meeting
January 18,2017 « 9:30 am-2:00 pm @

AGENDA

9:30-10

10:00

10:20

11:00

11:30
12:15
1:00
1:45

1:55

— LEARN

Language ,
Acquisition and Readiness Now

Sign In/Settle In
Welcome and Intros
Outcomes
Celebrate Prop 58!

Review Key Elements of Proposition 58

Organization Initial Efforts

Challenges of Implementation
Lunch

Collective Next Steps

Recap of collaborative efforts

Closing Comments & Adjourn



