POST Prop 58 Education Partner Meeting January 18, 2017 • 9:30 am-2:00 pm Location: Holiday Inn, 300 J Street, Sacramento



Facilitated by CABE and Californians Together Sponsored by Sobrato Family Foundation

DRAFT Agenda

Participants—Confirmed To Date

• **Senator Lara's Office** Megan Baier

ACSA: Wes Smith, Martha Alvarez, Christy Sinclair
CABE: Elodia Lamkin-Ortega, Barbara Flores, Martha

Zaragoza Diaz, Karling Aguilera-Fort, Jan Corea

• Californians Together: Xilonin Cruz Gonzalez, Shelly Spiegel-Coleman,

Araceli Sandoval Gonzalez, Martha Zaragoza Diaz

• **CALSA:** David Verdugo, Tom Davis

• **CLSBA:** Barbara Flores

• **CSBA**: Vernon Billy, CSBA, Julie Maxwell-Jolly,

Nancy Chaires Espinoza

• **CTA:** Eric Heins, Joe Nuñez,

Ed Trust West: Raquel SimentalPTA: Justine Fischer

OUTCOMES FOR MEETING

- Celebrate the victory of Prop 58
- Review key provisions of the Prop 58 Initiative
- Engage organizational constituencies in the implementation of Prop 58
- Identify challenges for implementation
- Develop collective strategies for next steps

POST Prop 58 Education Partner Meeting January 18, 2017 • 9:30 am-2:00 pm



AGENDA

9:30-10	Sign In/Settle In
10:00	Welcome and Intros Outcomes Celebrate Prop 58!
10:20	Review Key Elements of Proposition 58
11:00	Organization Initial Efforts
11:30	Challenges of Implementation
12:15	Lunch
1:00	Collective Next Steps
1:45	Recap of collaborative efforts
1:55	Closing Comments & Adjourn